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Best, Patrick J. ➢  1:00PM ➢ Wiggins, Lamont Arnez  

CP-45-CR-0000564-2024 Comm. v. Wiggins, Lamont Arnez Courtroom 3 Best, Patrick J. Scheduled 3/13 -  1:00 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Wiggins, Lamont Arnez:  1  

Total for Event Start Time -  1:00PM:  1  

Total for Authority - Best, Patrick J.:  1  
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Jackson, Janet ➢ 10:00AM ➢ Rose, Dallas  

CP-45-CR-0000293-2026 Comm. v. Rose, Dallas Courtroom 2 Jackson, Janet Scheduled 3/13 - 10:00 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Rose, Dallas:  1  

Total for Event Start Time - 10:00AM:  1  

Total for Authority - Jackson, Janet:  1  
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Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Cooper, Najee Hasheem  

CP-45-CR-0000794-2025 Comm. v. Cooper, Najee Hasheem Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Cooper, Najee Hasheem:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Correa, Alphonso Jr.  

CP-45-CR-0001323-2025 Comm. v. Correa, Alphonso  Jr. Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Correa, Alphonso Jr.:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Crowley, Shane T.  

CP-45-CR-0001674-2025 Comm. v. Crowley, Shane T Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Crowley, Shane T.:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Garcia, Adrian  

CP-45-CR-0001596-2024 Comm. v. Garcia, Adrian Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Garcia, Adrian:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Hamlen, Richard Lawrence  

CP-45-CR-0001692-2025 Comm. v. Hamlen, Richard Lawrence Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Hamlen, Richard Lawrence:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Huffin, Nadir L.  

CP-45-CR-0001344-2021 Comm. v. Huffin, Nadir L. Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Huffin, Nadir L.:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Insanally, Timur Riad  

CP-45-CR-0001664-2025 Comm. v. Insanally, Timur Riad Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Insanally, Timur Riad:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Jeanlouis, Jameson  

CP-45-CR-0000227-2022 Comm. v. Jeanlouis, Jameson Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Jeanlouis, Jameson:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ King, Jeffrey Edwin  

CP-45-CR-0001670-2025 Comm. v. King, Jeffrey Edwin Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - King, Jeffrey Edwin:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Koerner, Todd John  

CP-45-CR-0001684-2025 Comm. v. Koerner, Todd John Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Koerner, Todd John:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Lake, Gemini  
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Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Lake, Gemini (Continued) 

CP-45-CR-0000565-2025 Comm. v. Lake, Gemini Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Lake, Gemini:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Maldanado-Torres, Maritza  

CP-45-CR-0001913-2024 Comm. v. Maldanado-Torres, Maritza Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Maldanado-Torres, Maritza:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Marshall, Brian P.  

CP-45-CR-0001571-2024 Comm. v. Marshall, Brian P Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Marshall, Brian P.:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ McKernan, Kevin  

CP-45-CR-0001712-2025 Comm. v. Mckernan, Kevin Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - McKernan, Kevin:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Murdock, Mark Antonio  

CP-45-CR-0001680-2025 Comm. v. Murdock, Mark Antonio Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Murdock, Mark Antonio:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Pauzhi-Duran, Lailany  

CP-45-CR-0001663-2025 Comm. v. Pauzhi-Duran, Lailany Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Pauzhi-Duran, Lailany:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Putney, Charles  

CP-45-CR-0001658-2025 Comm. v. Putney, Charles Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

CP-45-CR-0001659-2025 Comm. v. Putney, Charles Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

CP-45-CR-0001661-2025 Comm. v. Putney, Charles Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Putney, Charles:  3  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Ramirez, Mario  

CP-45-CR-0000903-2025 Comm. v. Ramirez, Mario Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Ramirez, Mario:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Rivera, Emmanuel  

CP-45-CR-0002306-2024 Comm. v. Rivera, Emmanuel Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Rivera, Emmanuel:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Sepulveda, Jhon  
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Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Sepulveda, Jhon (Continued) 

CP-45-CR-0001595-2024 Comm. v. Sepulveda, Jhon Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Sepulveda, Jhon:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Snook, Chelsea Marie  

CP-45-CR-0001331-2025 Comm. v. Snook, Chelsea Marie Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

CP-45-CR-0001736-2025 Comm. v. Snook, Chelsea Marie Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Snook, Chelsea Marie:  2  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Squirlock, William Gerald  

CP-45-CR-0000540-2025 Comm. v. Squirlock, William Gerald Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

CP-45-CR-0000540-2025 Comm. v. Squirlock, William Gerald Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Squirlock, William Gerald:  2  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Summa, Anthony Michael  

CP-45-CR-0000813-2025 Comm. v. Summa, Anthony Michael Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

CP-45-CR-0000813-2025 Comm. v. Summa, Anthony Michael Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Summa, Anthony Michael:  2  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Whitaker, Aziza  

CP-45-CR-0000865-2022 Comm. v. Whitaker, Aziza Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Whitaker, Aziza:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Wilgus, Gary Wayne  

CP-45-CR-0001900-2024 Comm. v. Wilgus, Gary Wayne Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

CP-45-CR-0001369-2025 Comm. v. Wilgus, Gary Wayne Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Wilgus, Gary Wayne:  2  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢  8:30AM ➢ Yuhas, Randy Shaun  

CP-45-CR-0000880-2025 Comm. v. Yuhas, Randy Shaun Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 -  8:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - Yuhas, Randy Shaun:  1  

Total for Event Start Time -  8:30AM:  32  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Bautista-Garcia, Leticia  

CP-45-CR-0001672-2025 Comm. v. Bautista-Garcia, Leticia Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Bautista-Garcia, Leticia:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Biggs, Marcus E.  
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Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Biggs, Marcus E. (Continued) 

CP-45-CR-0000034-2024 Comm. v. Biggs, Marcus E. Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Biggs, Marcus E.:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Castaneda, Alejandro A.  

CP-45-CR-0001383-2025 Comm. v. Castaneda, Alejandro A. Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Castaneda, Alejandro A.:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Celban, Daniel Peter  

CP-45-CR-0000556-2025 Comm. v. Celban, Daniel Peter Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

CP-45-CR-0000557-2025 Comm. v. Celban, Daniel Peter Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Celban, Daniel Peter:  2  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Danso, Nedda N.  

CP-45-CR-0001685-2025 Comm. v. Danso, Nedda N. Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Danso, Nedda N.:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Davis, Brian Eugene  

CP-45-CR-0000833-2025 Comm. v. Davis, Brian Eugene Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Davis, Brian Eugene:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Halus, Joseph  

CP-45-CR-0000796-2025 Comm. v. Halus, Joseph Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

CP-45-CR-0000796-2025 Comm. v. Halus, Joseph Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Halus, Joseph:  2  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Jones, Jamell Edward  

CP-45-CR-0000894-2025 Comm. v. Jones, Jamell Edward Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

CP-45-CR-0000895-2025 Comm. v. Jones, Jamell Edward Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Jones, Jamell Edward:  2  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Krivak, Andrew F.  

CP-45-CR-0000521-2025 Comm. v. Krivak, Andrew F. Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Krivak, Andrew F.:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Mason, James Robert  

CP-45-CR-0001711-2025 Comm. v. Mason, James Robert Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Mason, James Robert:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Murillo, Lisa Marie  

6 CPCMS 5000 Printed: 03/12/2026  3:20:26PM 

Report ID: 788324361 (CPS_PRD_LX) 



 Interactive Daily Calendar 

Start Time Authority Room Name Status Case Caption Docket Number 

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Murillo, Lisa Marie (Continued) 

CP-45-CR-0001458-2025 Comm. v. Murillo, Lisa Marie Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Murillo, Lisa Marie:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ O'Connor, Brendan T.  

CP-45-CR-0001414-2025 Comm. v. O'Connor, Brendan T. Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - O'Connor, Brendan T.:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Perez, Adrian  

CP-45-CR-0001592-2024 Comm. v. Perez, Adrian Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Perez, Adrian:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Rodriguez, Jennifer  

CP-45-CR-0001423-2025 Comm. v. Rodriguez, Jennifer Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Rodriguez, Jennifer:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Shaw, Champaigne Lei  

CP-45-CR-0001451-2025 Comm. v. Shaw, Champaigne Lei Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Shaw, Champaigne Lei:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Weinhardt, Wayne  

CP-45-CR-0000553-2025 Comm. v. Weinhardt, Wayne Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Weinhardt, Wayne:  1  

Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher ➢ 12:30PM ➢ Wright, Kiswana Sade  

CP-45-CR-0001575-2024 Comm. v. Wright, Kiswana Sade Courtroom 1 Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher Scheduled 3/13 - 12:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - Wright, Kiswana Sade:  1  

Total for Event Start Time - 12:30PM:  20  

Total for Authority - Sibum, Jennifer Harlacher:  52  
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Williamson, David J. ➢  9:30AM ➢ (No Primary Participant)  

8 OC 2026 In Re: D. M. Moyer, An Alleged Incapacitated 
Person 

Courtroom 8 Williamson, David J. Scheduled 3/13 -  9:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - (No Primary Participant):  1  

Total for Event Start Time -  9:30AM:  1  

Williamson, David J. ➢ 10:00AM ➢ (No Primary Participant)  

7 OC 2026 In Re E. Sales, an Alleged Incapacitated 
Person 

Courtroom 8 Williamson, David J. Scheduled 3/13 - 10:00 am 

Total for Primary Participant - (No Primary Participant):  1  

Total for Event Start Time - 10:00AM:  1  

Williamson, David J. ➢ 10:30AM ➢ (No Primary Participant)  

134 OC 2007 In Re: H. Pisciotto, An Adj. Incapacitated 
Person 

Courtroom 8 Williamson, David J. Scheduled 3/13 - 10:30 am 

Total for Primary Participant - (No Primary Participant):  1  

Total for Event Start Time - 10:30AM:  1  

Williamson, David J. ➢  1:30PM ➢ (No Primary Participant)  

22 OC 2026 In RE: H. K. Sabol, An Alleged Incapacitated 
Person 

Courtroom 8 Williamson, David J. Scheduled 3/13 -  1:30 pm 

Total for Primary Participant - (No Primary Participant):  1  

Total for Event Start Time -  1:30PM:  1  

Total for Authority - Williamson, David J.:  4  

Grand Total:  58 
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